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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34313

Division: 16UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, April 13, 2025

Home: 09 (16U) PGSA Stars Green

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pGsA 06

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 09 (16U) WFC Silver
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
09 (16U) PGSA Stars Green
No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Cristian Reyes Vann
011 Spencer Goodwin
011 Alexander Herrera Herrera
014 Holden Carson
017 Brendan Hass
018 Elias Horsman
022 Tanner Goldie
023 Alexis Rivera
027 Manuel Brito
004 Grant Leary
043 Emanuel Lappin
045 David Say
047 Joshua Futrell
005 Samuel Jones
006 Jeremiah Makoko
007 Sebastian Aranda-Morales
008 Juan Pablo Angel Angel
009 Zayden Spangenburg
C1 Unsporting Behavior
c2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 (16U) WFC Silver

010
012
015
017
002
022
023
027
031
036

004
044
047
005
050
006
067
008

Name Goals Misconduct

Giovanni Patterson
Isaac Mariani
Cooper Riesenberg
Brayden Harrer
Ethan O'Brien
Jaxon Huddle
Evan Pyle

Grant Hall

Lucas Payrot

Mateus Benhami Goncalves
d.

Jack Pittari

Kirkland Larsen
Michael Bergstrom
Noah Covington
Xander Gabreski

Jorge Hernandez-Olivares
Chris James Dagpin

Kenneth Lozano

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




